DYNAMIC MENU
Order Information Page 2
Dimensions Page 2
Accessories Page 3
Photometric Data Page 5
Install Instruction link
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-347V

White
Fixture Family Power CCT Input Voltage Control Finish
ORDERING GUIDE
STELLER
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/27/2026
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Full Cut-Off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
NOTES
1. Integrated photocell that can be turned on/off on field. 40ft max mounting height.
2. External motion sensor installed on arm.
3. Integrated emergency battery backup has 8W power output.
4. Driver type: 10V (wired).
5. Continuous dimming capability.
6. Dimming level: <10%.
7. Controls receptacle type: 3.5 mm phono jack.
DIMENSIONS
AE-WP-ST-80W-TCP-CA-X-XX
BACK PLATE INSTALLATION
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/27/2026
ACCESSORIES
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Full Cut-Off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
SPECIFICATION
Input Voltage 100-347Vac
Input Current 100mA max
Recharge Time 24Hrs
Discharge Time 1.5Hrs
Output Power 8W max
Output Voltage 25-58 V DC
Installation Integrated
DIMENSIONS
STELLER
Introducing a UL-listed emergency lighting solution for the US and Canada, featuring high output voltage, self-testing, and
overcharge/discharge protection. Compliant with UL924 and CSA C22.2 NO.141, it's suitable for field or factory installation
and integrates seamlessly with LED drivers. With low energy consumption and Title20 compliance, it offers 8W emergency
power options, a quick 24-hour recharge time, and 1.5-hour discharge time.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
2/27/2026
ACCESSORIES
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Full Cut-Off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
MOTION SENSOR
AREA COVERAGE
FACTORY MODE
CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-MOTIONSENSOR Plug-in low-voltage microwave motion sensor
AE-IL-SB2-CA-REMOTE-CTRL Remote control for motion sensor